Long Prairie Livestock Market Exchange

Slaughter
Paynesville

Randall
SCentre
Carlos
LFalls
Paynesville
Paynesville
Paynesville
SCentre
Osakis
Paynesville
LFalls
SCentre
SCentre
Browerville
Paynesville
Paynesville
SCentre
SCentre
Carlos
LPrairie
Paynesville
SCentre
MaplelLk
LFalls
Royalton
MapleLk
Carlos
Royalton
Paynesville
Paynesville
Paynesville
Brooten
SCentre
Hewitt
LFalls
Swanville
Carlos
Brooten
Paynesville
Carlos

9/12/2023
Desc
Rw
Bf
Bf
Hol
Hol
Bf
Roan
Blk
Hol
Bf

WhPrk

Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Blk
Blk
Hol
Hol
Hol
RwH
Roan
Hol
Hol
Hol
Swiss
Hol
Hol
Hol
Roan
Blk
Blk
Hol
RdBf
Hol
Hol
Hol

Xbred

Hol
Blk
Hol

Ave
950
1385
1740
1200
1655
1085
1195
1190
1750
1435
1290
1990
1665
1560
1435
1500
1560
1535
1740
1695
1310
1390
1580
1670
1065
1600
1770
1425
1595
1120
1285
1330
1645
1310
1355
1230
1580
1295
1560
975
1700

$
124.00

123.00
123.00
119.00
116.00
116.00
116.00
116.00
114.00
113.00
112.00
111.00
111.00
111.00
111.00
109.00
109.00
109.00
109.00
109.00
109.00
108.00
108.00
108.00
107.00
107.00
107.00
105.50
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
104.00
104.00
104.00
104.00
103.00
102.00
102.00



LPrairie
SCentre
Hewitt
SCentre
Carlos
MapleLk
Brooten
Randall
Randall
Carlos
Carlos
Hewitt
MaplelLk
LFalls
Carlos
Carlos
Randall
Carlos
Hewitt
Swanville
Swanville
Brooten
Carlos
Rice
Brooten
Carlos
Buffalo
Carlos
Hewitt
Carlos
Osakis
Hewitt
Osakis
Browerville
MaplelLk
Rice
Hewitt
LPrairie
Hewitt
LFalls
SCentre
Swanville
Swanville
Carlos

Rw
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol

RwH

Hol

Bf
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Blk
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol

Bf
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol

1225
1410
1460
1415
1495
1855
1210
1440
1315
1335
1070
1440
1205
1445
1340
1405
1290
1375
1485
1555
1660
1605
1300
1210
1380
1345
1210
1215
1000
1295
1065
1375
1065
1115
1070
1100
1105
1205
1345
1030
1725
1435
1555
910

102.00
101.00
100.50
100.00
100.00
100.00
99.00
98.50
98.00
98.00
98.00
97.50
97.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
95.50
95.50
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
94.50
94.00
94.00
93.50
93.00
92.50
92.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
91.00
91.00
91.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00



Brooten
MapleLk
Carlos
Carlos
Buffalo
Hewitt
Carlos
Carlos
MaplelLk
LPrairie
Hewitt
Brooten
Swanville
Carlos
Rice
Hewitt
Swanville
Hewitt
Hewitt
SCentre
EagleBen
Rice
Hewitt

Feeder
Rice
Rice
Rice
Rice
Rice

Freeport
Swanville
Melrose
Paynesville
Melrose
Freeport

LPrairie

Rice
Swanville
Milaca
Melrose
Melrose
Paynesville
Albany

Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Bf
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
RwH
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Jer
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Jer
Bf
Hol

Desc
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf

BwX

BfBull

BfBull
Bf

Colr
Bf

1245
1385
1185
1340
1255
1155
1265
1215
1205
1270
1155
1380
1325
1025
800
1175
1110
975
1340
1250
875
875
1185

Ave
205
220
165
350
320
365
225
235
285
270
380
380
340
300
745
465
545
455
685

90.00
90.00
89.00
89.00
89.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
87.50
87.00
87.00
85.00
85.00
83.00
83.00
83.00
81.00
80.00
80.00
76.00
75.00
70.00

305.25
300.00
300.00
290.00
290.00
285.00
285.00
280.00
280.00
275.00
270.00
270.00
265.00
265.00
260.00
236.00
227.00
222.50
222.00



Montose
Montose
Clarissa
Clarissa
Paynesville
LPrairie
Rice
Pierz
Nelson
Rice
Montose
Melrose
Nelson
Rice
Pierz
Melrose
Pierz
Milaca
Swanville
Rice
Montose
Clarissa
Rice
Rice
Pierz
Pierz
LPrairie
Swanville
Rice
Clarissa
Milaca
Milaca
Osakis
Milaca
LPrairie
Melrose
Milaca
Milaca
Paynesville
Pierz
Pierz
Pierz
Rice
Milaca

BaldHfr
BaldStr
SwX
Xbred
Colr
HX
Bf
Bf
Xbred
Bf
XStr
Bf
Xbred
Rd
BfX
Bf
RdStr
Bf
Hol
Bf
BkStr
Xbred
Bf
Hol
Bf
Bald
Hol
Blk
Blk
Hol
BkBelt
BkBelt
Xbred
BkBelt
Rd
Xbred
BkBelt
Blk
Bf
Xbred
Xbred
Xbred
Bf
Blk

1140
375
470
415
485
330
430
765
855
480
535
615
800
455
920
700
965
800
585
555

1210
425
940
470
670
585
315
795
930
510
430

1605

1085
760
735
425
925
660
315
620
805
425
620
500

220.00
220.00
220.00
219.00
217.50
217.00
215.00
211.00
206.00
205.00
205.00
200.00
199.00
195.00
194.00
192.50
192.00
190.00
190.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
184.00
182.50
181.00
180.00
180.00
178.00
177.00
175.00
171.00
171.00
168.50
168.00
166.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
163.00
160.00
158.00
157.50
157.50



Osakis
Rice
Verndale
Rice
Pierz
Pierz
Melrose
Melrose
Swanville
Rice
Osakis
Buffalo
Melrose
Melrose

Fat

Osakis
Clarissa
SCentre

Osakis

Osakis
SCentre
Watkins

Browerville

Bull
Royalton
Buffalo
Watkins
EagleBen
Royalton

Calf
Foley
Freeport
Melrose
Osakis
Browerville
Browerville
Royalton
Pierz
LPrairie
LPrairie
Browerville

Bf
Bf
HStr
Bf
Jer
Swiss
Blk
RdHfr
Swiss
Bf
Jer
Rd
Bf
Bf

Desc
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf

Blk
Hol
Jer

Bf

Desc
Hol
Bf
Bf

Wht
Rw

Desc
BkHfr
BwBul
Bf
Xbred
AngHfr
AngBul
Bf
Xbc
BfX
RwHx
AngBul

1265
485
850
695
625
700
735
765
810
950
945
925
820

1145

Ave
1365
1505
1645
1425
1485
1790
1190
1340

Ave
905
1175
1395
1275
785

155.00
155.00
155.00
152.50
143.00
142.50
142.00
130.00
130.00
127.00
122.00
120.00
118.00
112.00

182.50
181.50
181.00
180.00
179.75
164.00
147.50
121.00

122.50
120.00
112.00
112.00
110.00

Head
425.00
390.00
385.00
340.00
340.00
340.00
340.00
340.00
335.00
330.00
320.00



Freeport
Browerville
Browerville
Browerville

Royalton

Pierz
EagleBen
Bowlus
Bowlus
Bowlus
Pierz
Pierz
Pierz

Freeport

Browerville
Osakis
Osakis

GreyEagle
LPrairie
Bowlus
Bertha
Freeport
Staples
SCentre
Pierz
Pierz
Osakis

Open
Villard

Villard
Villard

Goat
Freeport
Freeport

Becker
Freeport
Freeport

Becker
Freeport

Mizpah

Bull
Xbc
Axbc
Axbc
Xbc
Xbc
BfBul
BeltBul
Hbc
Hbc
Xbc
Xbc
Hbc
BwBul
Hbc
Hbc
Hbc
Hbc
Hbc
HxBul
Hol
Hbc
Hbc
Hbc
Xbc
Xbc
RwfHfr

Desc Ave
Rwf 935
RwX 850

Rd 1040

Desc
Weth
Bil
Bil
SpanNan
SpanNan
Teas
SpanNan
Nan

320.00
320.00
320.00
320.00
320.00
320.00
310.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
295.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
260.00
260.00
260.00
260.00
260.00
260.00
260.00
260.00
235.00

$
129.00

126.00
122.00

Head
230.00
215.00
215.00
210.00
205.00
185.00
167.50
165.00



Brandon Kid 165.00

Freeport Bil 150.00
Becker Nan 139.00
Brandon Doe 130.00
Rice Kid 127.50
Northome BkNan 127.50
Brandon Weth 115.00
BlkDuck BoerNan 102.50
BlkDuck Weth 85.00
Llama Desc Head
Melrose Male 225.00
Sheep Desc Ave S
Mizpah Lam 75 161.00
Rice Lam 60 161.00
Mizpah Lam 90 160.00
Swanville Lam 80 151.00
Paynesville Ram 85 150.00
Paynesville Ewe 70 150.00
Paynesville Lam 50 142.00
Osakis Lam 70 132.00
Richmond Lam 80 131.00
Bowlus Ram 85 120.00
Swanville Yrly 135 70.00
Bowlus Weth 175 61.00
Hog Desc Ave S
Rice Butch 260 52.00
Rice Butch 260 50.50
Rice Butch 275 50.50
LPrairie Sow 530 36.00

LPrairie Boar 695 18.50


















